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Women / 3 / Jr A
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastin Nixon215
Acrosports

9.350 9.025 9.4258.675 36.475
2T 9 6 1 1T

1T

Corryn Goodman162
Legacy

9.150 9.400 9.0008.925 36.475
8T 2T 3 4T 1T

1T

Catalina Duchon202
Acrosports

8.900 9.650 8.8509.050 36.450
11 1 1 9 3T

3T

Sloane Bracken441
Discover

9.300 9.225 8.9758.950 36.450
4T 6 2 6T 3T

3T

Stefany Cutrer156
Legacy

9.000 9.400 9.1758.275 35.850
10 2T 9 3 5 

5 

Allie Messenger213
Acrosports

9.200 8.975 9.2258.400 35.800
6T 10 8 2 6 

6 

Ainsley Reed341
Champion Academy

8.800 9.250 9.0008.700 35.750
13 4T 5 4T 7 

7 

Ellie Schreiber220
Acrosports

9.500 9.175 8.9757.950 35.600
1 7 11 6T 8 

8 

Olivia Golden161
Legacy

9.150 8.775 8.9008.550 35.375
8T 13 7 8 9 

9 

Isabella Ramirez469
Discover

8.650 8.950 8.7508.875 35.225
14 11 4 10 10 

10 

Evelyn Rocha218
Acrosports

9.350 9.050 8.7258.050 35.175
2T 8 10 11 11 

11 

Collins Cloud154
Legacy

9.200 9.250 8.3757.800 34.625
6T 4T 12T 14 12 

12 

Chloe Parker296
Above The Bar

9.300 8.925 8.6507.500 34.375
4T 12 15 12 13 

13 

Noralie Tabor123
HGA

8.200 8.500 8.5507.350 32.600
16 14 16 13 14 

14 

Kennedy Parise216
Acrosports

8.550 8.200 7.9507.800 32.500
15 15 12T 15 15 

15 

Kara Burns113
HGA

8.850 6.875 6.1507.600 29.475
12 16 14 16 16 

16 
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